NOTE: All VUETRADE™ products are compliant with the requirements of AS1720 and AS4600              Page 1 of 3
VUETRADE STAINLESS STEEL JOIST HANGERS
FAST FIXING, MULTI-PURPOSE HANGERS FOR CONNECTING JOISTS TO BEAMS, TRUSSES TO
BEAMS, AND ROOF TRUSSES TO GIRDERS
Application
VUETRADE Stainless Steel Joist Hangers are a quick and
effective solution for fixing a variety of timber joints, used
primarily for joining joists to beams, rafters to fascia’s and

2. Joist Hanger should be fixed to the supporting member
first. It can be quickly and easily held in place by the
VUESPIKES.  Do not include VUESPIKES in the number of
nails specified in Table 2.
3. Supported member is fixed into the joist hanger
ensuring that it is firmly against the supporting
member. The required number of nails are driven into
supported member as shown in Table 3.
Product Sizes
Table 1: Stainless Steel Joist Hanger Dimensions
Code Nominal Size
(thickness x depth)
Box
Quantity
VJH3590SS 35mm x 90mm 45
VJH35120SS 35mm x 120mm 30
VJH35140SS 35mm x 140mm 30
VJH35180SS 35mm x 180mm 30
VJH4590SS 45mm x 90mm 45
VJH45120SS 45mm x 120mm 30
VJH45140SS 45mm x 140mm 30
VJH45180SS 45mm x 180mm 30
VJH45220SS 45mm x 220mm 20
VJH5090SS 50mm x 90mm 45
VJH50120SS 50mm x 120mm 30
VJH50140SS 50mm x 140mm 30
VJH50180SS 50mm x 180mm 30
VJH50220SS 50mm x 220mm 20
NOTE: All VUETRADE™ products are compliant with the requirements of AS1720 and AS4600              Page 2 of 3
VUETRADE STAINLESS STEEL JOIST HANGERS
Design Capacity Data
Table 2: Design Capacity Table based on Floor Live Loads (k1 = 0.69)